CUENCA DEL SEGURA (BRUTO)

MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES [VARIACION [--DESAGUE | APORTACION MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES [VARIACION [-DESAGUE | APORTACION
OCTUBRE 16 199.362|  -10,282| 26.615| 26,615| 16,333] 16,333| |OCTUBRE 17 80,050 6,007] 20655| 20,655 13.748| 13,748
NOVIEMBRE | 16 191,570 7,792| 24962| 51,577| 17,470] 33,503| |[NOVIEMBRE | 17 84,917 4867 7879 28534 12,746| 26,494
DICIEMBRE | 16 225073| 33,503 0429 52,006| 33,932| 67,435 [DICIEMBRE | 17 95,451 10,534 9,074| 37.608] 19.608| 46,102
ENERO 17 242,659 17,586 5111 57,117 22,697| 90,132 |[ENERO 18 107,268 11,817 9679 47.287| 21,496| 67,598
FEBRERO 17 253,143 10,484| 10,727] 67,844| 21,211 111,343 [FEBRERO 18 118,252 10,984] 11.672| 58.959| 22.656| 90,254
MARZO 17 266,337 13,194| 14,801| 82,645 27,995| 139,338 [MARZO 18 220,096  101,844| 18,550|  77,518| 120,403| 210,657
ABRIL 17 249,143|  17,194| 32,754 115,399| 15,560| 154,898 |ABRIL 18 242,779 22,683| 39,002| 116,610] 61,775 272,432
MAYO 17 220,227 28,916| 41,832 157,231| 12,916| 167,814 [MAYO 18 231,911 10,868 43,347 150,957| 32,479 304,911
JUNIO 17 181,470|  -38,757| 49,492 206,723| 10,735 178,549| |JUNIO 18 222,896 ~0,015| 39,857| 199,814 30,842| 335,753
JULIO 17 143.835]  -37,635| 48,670 255393| 11,035 189,584| |JULIO 18 181,748|  -41,148| 54,766 254,580 13,618| 349,371
AGOSTO 17 106.243|  -37,592| 50,702 306,095| 13,110] 202,694| |AGOSTO 18 146,730|  -35018| 51,834| 306,414| 16,616| 366,167
SEPTIEMBRE | 17 86,057]  19,286| 31,5671| 337,666| 12,285 214,979| |SEPTIEMBRE | 18 130,417|  16,313| 34,842 341,256 18,529| 384,716

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MESES |ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;%LLJJE,\AUL ,\’;ESRT:CCL'J(,\)A":JL MESES |ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;%LLJJE,\AUL ,\’;ESRTﬁg'L?,\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 16 0,000 0,000] 0000] 0000 0,000 0000 [OCTUBRE 17 0,000 0,000] 0000] 0000 0000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE | 16 0,000 0,000] 0000] 0,000 0,000 0000 [NOVIEMBRE | 17 0,000 0,000] 0.165] 0,165 0.165| 0,165
DICIEMBRE | 16 0,000 0,000] 0,000] 0000 0,000 0000 [DICEMBRE | 17 0,000 0,000] 0480 0645 0480 0,645
ENERO 17 0,000 0,000] 0,000] 0000 0,000 0000 [ENERO 18 0,000 0,000] 0693| 1338 0693 1,338
FEBRERO 17 0,000 0,000] 0000 0,000 0,000] 0000 [FEBRERO 18 0,000 0,000 0663] 2001 0663 2001
MARZO 17 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000] 0000 [MARZO 18 0,000 0,000 0680] 2681 0680 2681
ABRIL 17 0,000 0,000] 0,000] 0000 0,000 0000 [ABRIL 18 0,000 0,000] 0000] 2681 0000 2681
MAYO 17 0,000 0,000] 0.000] 0000 0,000 0000 [MAYO 18 0,000 0,000 0612] 3293 0612] 3293
JUNIO 17 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000] 0000 [Junio 18 0,000 0,000 1,065 4358 1065| 4,358
JULIo 17 0,000 0,000] 0000 0,000 0,000 0000 [uLio 18 0,000 0,000 0981] 5339 0981 5339
AGOSTO 17 0,000 0,000] 0,000] 0000 0,000 0000 [AGOSTO 18 0,000 0,000 0684] 6023 0684 6,023
SEPTIEMBRE | 17 0,000 0,000] 0,000] 0,000 0,000] 0000 [SEPTIEMBRE | 18 0,000 0,000 0646] 6669 0646| 6,669

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES [VARIACION [—-DESAGUE | APORTACION MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES |VARIACION [-DESAGUE | APORTACION
OCTUBRE 16 199.362|  -10,282| 26.615| 26,615| 16,333] 16,333| |OCTUBRE 17 80,050 6,007] 20655| 20,655 13.748| 13,748
NOVIEMBRE | 16 191,570 7,792| 24962| 51,577| 17,470] 33,503| |[NOVIEMBRE | 17 84,917 4867 7.714] 28,369 12,581] 26,329
DICIEMBRE | 16 225073| 33,503 0429 52,006| 33,932| 67,435 [DICIEMBRE | 17 95,451 10,534 8594 36,963| 19,128 45,457
ENERO 17 242,659 17,586 5111 57,117 22,697| 90,132 |[ENERO 18 107,268 11,817 8,986 45949 20,803| 66,260
FEBRERO 17 253,143 10,484| 10,727] 67,844| 21,211 111,343 [FEBRERO 18 118,252 10,984] 11,000| 56,958] 21,093| 88,253
MARZO 17 266,337 13,194| 14,801| 82,645 27,995| 139,338 [MARZO 18 220,096  101,844| 17,879| 74,837 119,723 207,976
ABRIL 17 249,143|  17,194| 32,754 115,399| 15,560| 154,898 |ABRIL 18 242,779 22,683| 39,002| 113.929| 61,775 269,751
MAYO 17 220,227 28,916| 41,832 157,231| 12,916| 167,814 [MAYO 18 231,911| 10,868 42,735| 156,664] 31867 301,618
JUNIO 17 181,470|  -38,757| 49,492 206,723| 10,735 178,549| |JUNIO 18 222,896 ~0,015] 38,792| 195.456| 29.777| 331,395
JULIO 17 143.835]  -37,635] 48,670 255393| 11,035 189,584| |JULIO 18 181,748|  -41,148| 53,785 249,241| 12,637| 344,032
AGOSTO 17 106.243|  -37,592| 50,702 306,095| 13,110] 202,694| |AGOSTO 18 146,730]  -35,018| 51,150| 300,391| 16,132| 360,164
SEPTIEMBRE | 17 86,057]  19,286| 31,5671| 337,666| 12,285 214,979| |SEPTIEMBRE | 18 130,417|  16,313| 34,196 334,587| 17,883| 378,047

TRASVASE

MESES  |ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;%LLJJE,\AUL ,\’;ESRT:CCL'J(,\)A":JL MESES  |ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;%LLJJE,\AUL ,\’;ESRTﬁg'L?,\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 16 24.054)  12,179| 14,065] 14,065 1886]  1,886| |OCTUBRE 17 43,789 545 3702]  3702] 2157 2,157
NOVIEMBRE | 16 48734)  24660| 9.898| 23,963| 34578| 36,464 |[NOVIEMBRE | 17 39,301 43908| 4663] 8385 0285 2442
DICIEMBRE | 16 50,155 1421] 2,191] 26,154] 3612| 40,076| |DICEMBRE | 17 41,083 2502 -2.282] 6103 0310 2752
ENERO 17 62,722 12,567 1,724| 27.678| 14.201] 54,367 [ENERO 18 42,911 0,928| -0,635| 5468 0293 3,045
FEBRERO 17 62,271 0451 8959 36,837 8,508| 62,875| |FEBRERO 18 41577 1,334] 1601] 7,089 0267 3312
MARZO 17 64,539 2268 7423| 44260 9,691 72,566 [MARZO 18 43527 1950 1652  5417] 0208 3610
ABRIL 17 84,646)  20,107| 13,743] 58,003| 33850 106,416| |ABRIL 18 53,542 10,015 6196] 11,613 16211| 19,821
MAYO 17 100,456 15,810| 15,469 73.472| 31.279| 137,695 [MAYO 18 80278]  26,736| 10,138] 21,751| 36,874 56,695
JUNIO 17 82,322]  18,134] 18.644] 92116] 0510| 138,205 |JUNIO 18 97,539 17,261| 17,738| 39,489 34999 91,694
JULIo 17 63.156]  -19,166| 19.453| 111,560 0,287 138.492| |JuLIO 18 82,055|  -15484| 33.264] 72,753 17,780 109,474
AGOSTO 17 51373|  -11,783] 12,009] 123,668 0,316 138,808| |AGOSTO 18 78,631 -3,424] 33212 105965 29,788| 139,262
SEPTIEMBRE | 17 45,334 6,039 6,366| 130,034 0,327 139,135| |SEPTIEMBRE | 18 84,089 5,458| 34,976 140,041| 40434 179,696




